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Contact: Call Simon @ 9689 0510  Email: simonngchinsun@gmail.com  

Intensive English Preparation Tuition  
 
 

# Lesson Online A Online B 

1 Essay Writing Skills 1 
Descriptive Writing and 
Practices. Experiences. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

530pm to 730pm 
Saturday 

 
10 /7 
17/7 
24/7 
31/7 
7/8 
14/8 
21/8 
28/8 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

530pm to 730pm 
Friday 

 
11/7 
18/7 
25/7 
1/8 
8/8 
15/8 
22/8 
29/8 

 
 

2 Essay Writing Skills 2 
Argumentative Writing and 
Practices. Youths. 
 

3 Essay Writing Skills 3 
Reflective Writing and 
Practices. Things we Do 

4 Content Enrichment & 
Essay Discussion – 
Main issues. 

5 Compre Answering Skills 1 
Reading Process, extraction 
of ideas, Narrative 
Comprehension 

6 Compre Answering Skills 2 
Types of questions and 
answering methods. 

7 Compre Answering Skills 3 
Narrative Comprehension 
Practices 

8 Comprehension – Summary 
Questions –  
Non-narrative Comprehension 
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Terms and Conditions: 

1) Fees: 
a. 8 Lessons: $400 
b. A one-time charge of $50 for Online learning system.  

2) Each lesson is 2 hours.  
 

3) Fees payment is made at the start of the first lesson of this programme. 
 

4) Payment for the programme is only through Paynow. 
Our Payment details: 
JCGPTUITION 
DBS Digital Account 
072-0206533 
Please use our UEN – T16LL0220K 
 

5) Replacement lesson can be made for students who are absent from class for 
whatever reason, but they can choose from the available timeslots or make 
arrangement with Simon for the makeup. 
 

6) All classes are conducted ONLINE at our English Language Learning portal – 
www.englishtuitiononline.com.sg or at our physical classroom at Bishan. Our 
address @ Bishan – Block 283, Bishan Street, 01-185 (2nd storey) S 570283. 

 
7) Please feel free to call Simon at 9689 0510 if you need further enquiry. 
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