



Intensive English Preparation Tuition

#	Lesson	Online A	Online B
1	Essay Writing Skills 1 Descriptive Writing and Practices. Experiences. Essay Writing Skills 2 Argumentative Writing and Practices. Youths.		
3	Essay Writing Skills 3 Reflective Writing and Practices. Things we Do	520pm to 720pm	520pm to 720pm
4	Content Enrichment & Essay Discussion – Main issues.	530pm to 730pm Saturday	530pm to 730pm Friday
5	Compre Answering Skills 1 Reading Process, extraction of ideas, Narrative Comprehension	10 /7 17/7 24/7 31/7	11/7 18/7 25/7 1/8
6	Compre Answering Skills 2 Types of questions and answering methods.	7/8 14/8 21/8	8/8 15/8 22/8
7	Compre Answering Skills 3 Narrative Comprehension Practices	28/8	29/8
8	Comprehension – Summary Questions – Non-narrative Comprehension		





Terms and Conditions:

- 1) Fees:
 - a. 8 Lessons: \$400
 - b. A one-time charge of \$50 for Online learning system.
- 2) Each lesson is 2 hours.
- 3) Fees payment is made at the start of the first lesson of this programme.
- 4) Payment for the programme is only through Paynow. Our Payment details: JCGPTUITION DBS Digital Account 072-0206533 Please use our UEN – T16LL0220K
- 5) Replacement lesson can be made for students who are absent from class for whatever reason, but they can choose from the available timeslots or make arrangement with Simon for the makeup.
- 6) All classes are conducted ONLINE at our English Language Learning portal <u>www.englishtuitiononline.com.sg</u> or at our physical classroom at Bishan. Our address @ Bishan – Block 283, Bishan Street, 01-185 (2nd storey) S 570283.
- 7) Please feel free to call Simon at 9689 0510 if you need further enquiry.